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1098-T Summary Information

Federal TIN: 43167352
SSN: 000-0X-XXXX Empl 02087569  Calendar Year: 2023 IRS Website
ID:
Anoop Tatineni Created
January 01, 2024 12:01 AM
Address 1: 20623 Reserve Falls Ter Apt 203
Updated
Address 2: January 01, 2024 10:40 AM
City: Sterling Printed:
State: VA Postal Code: 20165-6551 Country: USA
1098-T Box 1 Amount $34,111.57 (5) Financial Aid

(2) Amount Billed

(3) Reporting Method Change:

(4) Prior Year Adjustments

(6) Prior Year FA Adjustments
(7) Includes Future Period
(8) At Least Half Time

(9) Graduate Student

Qualifying Payments
2023 Sprng

PMTPLAN AMEX Payment

2023 Summr

PMTPLAN AMEX Payment

2023 Fall

Flywire ACH Payment
PMTPLAN ACH Payment

PMTPLAN AMEX Payment

Box# 001

$17,417.83

Term Amount: $17,417.83

$4,051.00

Term Amount: $4,051.00

$7,300.00
$3,652.61

$1,690.13
Term Amount: $12,642.74

Box Total Amount: $34,111.57

Qualifying Charges & Waivers/Payments

Term ‘Description Item Amount
2023 Sprng Comb New Stud Fees Grd -Spring 390.00

2023 Sprng CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Sp 950.00

2023 Sprng ID Fee (New Student) - Spring 75.00

2023 Sprng Int'l Student Fee - Spring 165.00

https://campus.sa.umasscs.net/psp/csm/EMPLOYEE/SA/c/UM_SF_2.UM_SS_FINCTR_SF.GBL
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2023 Sprng
2023 Sprng
2023 Sprng
2023 Summr
2023 Summr
2023 Summr
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
2023 Fall
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Student Activity Fee-Graduate
Technology Fee-Graduate

Tuition OutState-Graduate

CM SP Tuition - Graduate

CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Sm
SP - Technology Fee Grad

CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Fa
CM SP Tuition - Graduate

GRAD Graduation Processing Fee
ID Fee Grd - Fall

Tuition OutState-Graduate

SP - Technology Fee Grad
Student Activity Fee-Graduate
Technology Fee-Graduate

Int'l Student Fee - Fall

1098T - Information (2023)

39.60
187.56
13829.67
3450.00
475.00
126.00
950.00
3450.00
200.00
12.00
9450.30
126.00
26.40
125.04
84.00
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