Calendar Year: 2023

SSN:



New Window ? Help Personalize Page

1098-T Summary Information

000-0X-XXXX

Federal TIN: 43167352

Empl 02087569

ID:

IRS Website



Anoop Tatineni

Address 1: 20623 Reserve Falls Ter Apt 203

Address 2:

City: Sterling

State: VA **Postal Code:** 20165-6551 Country: USA Created

January 01, 2024 12:01 AM

Updated

January 01, 2024 10:40 AM

Printed:

1098-T Box 1 Amount	\$34,111.57	(5) Financial Aid		
(2) Amount Billed		(6) Prior Year FA Adjustments		
(3) Reporting Method Change:		(7) Includes Future Period		
(4) Prior Year Adjustments		(8) At Least Half Time	✓	
		(9) Graduate Student	✓	

Qualifying Payments	Box # 001	
2023 Sprng		
PMTPLAN AMEX Payment		\$17,417.83
	Term Amount:	\$17,417.83
2023 Summr		
PMTPLAN AMEX Payment		\$4,051.00
	Term Amount:	\$4,051.00
2023 Fall		
Flywire ACH Payment		\$7,300.00
PMTPLAN ACH Payment		\$3,652.61
PMTPLAN AMEX Payment		\$1,690.13
	Term Amount:	\$12,642.74
	Box Total Amount:	\$34,111.57

Qualifying Charges & Waivers/Payments

Description	Item Amount
Comb New Stud Fees Grd -Spring	390.00
CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Sp	950.00
ID Fee (New Student) - Spring	75.00
Int'l Student Fee - Spring	165.00
	Comb New Stud Fees Grd -Spring CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Sp ID Fee (New Student) - Spring

2023 Sprng	Student Activity Fee-Graduate	39.60	
2023 Sprng	Technology Fee-Graduate	187.56	
2023 Sprng	Tuition OutState-Graduate	13829.67	
2023 Summr	CM SP Tuition - Graduate	3450.00	
2023 Summr	CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Sm	475.00	
2023 Summr	SP - Technology Fee Grad	126.00	
2023 Fall	CM Curriculum & Service Fee-Fa	950.00	
2023 Fall	CM SP Tuition - Graduate	3450.00	
2023 Fall	GRAD Graduation Processing Fee	200.00	
2023 Fall	ID Fee Grd - Fall	12.00	
2023 Fall	Tuition OutState-Graduate	9450.30	
2023 Fall	SP - Technology Fee Grad	126.00	
2023 Fall	Student Activity Fee-Graduate	26.40	
2023 Fall	Technology Fee-Graduate	125.04	
2023 Fall	Int'l Student Fee - Fall	84.00	

